
 
 
 

THANK YOU to the AEP 2022 ConferenceCommittee 
 

 
Conference Chair - Elena Nuno – Stantec - Elena.Nuno@stantec.com 

Conference Chair – Amy Fischer – LSA - amy.fischer@lsa.net 
Session Chair – Ellen Moore – City of Reedley Ellen.Moore@reedley.ca.gov 
Session Chair – Kimber Johnson - kjohnson.jjm.environmental@gmail.com 

Session Chair – Matthew Weeks - mweekes@dfcp23.com 
Session Chair – Amy Sparks - asparks@harveyecology.com 

Sponsorship Chair – Mary Beatie mbeatie@ppeng.com 
Mobile Workshop Chair – Steve Engler sengfer@mariposacounty.org 

Keynote Speaker Chair – Donald Ikemiya dikemiya@ppeng.com 
 

AEP Conference Management Staff 
Lynne C Bynder, CMP – AEP Executive Director – lbynder@califaep.org 

Candace Bynder – AEP Membership Director – membership@califaep.org 
Jaimie Jones – AEP Publications Director jjones@califaep.org 

Conference Program Designer – Grant Reddy, Placeworks – greddy@placeworks.com 
 


